CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

FACILITIES FOR INTERSTATE ACCESS
CHECKSHEET

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 2
74th Revised Page 1
Cancels 73rd Revised Page 1

Title Page 1 and 2 and Pages 1 through 20-43 inclusive of this tariff are effective as of the date shown.
Original and revised pages as hamed below and Supplement Nos. 1 contain all changes from the original
Tariff that are in effect on the date hereof.

NUMBER OF

REVISION

EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED

Title Page 1 Original
Title Page 2 2nd

1 74th
1.001 6th
1.01 18th
1.1 25th
1.1.1 8th
1.2 18th
1.3 1st
1.4 7th
15 22nd
1.6 Original
2 2nd
3 2nd
4 2nd
5 2nd
6 1st
7 4th
8 1st
9 6th
10 6th
11 1st
12 Original
13 Original
14 Original
15 1st
16 Original
17 Original
18 Original
19 Original
20 Original
21 2nd
22 Original
23 Original
24 4th

*  Revised Page

ISSUE DATE:
September 16, 2019

PAGE

25
26
27
28
1-1

2-2
2-3

2-5
2-6
2-7
2-8
2-9
2-9.1
2-9.1.1
2-9.2
2-9.3
2-94
2-95
2-9.6
2-10
2-10.1
2-11
2-12
2-13
2-14
2-15
2-16
2-17
2-18
2-18.1
2-19
2-20
2-21
2-22
2-23

Issued Under Transmittal No. 108

NUMBER OF
REVISION
EXCEPT AS
INDICATED

Original
1st
Original
Original
4th

1st
Original
Original
1st
2nd
Original
Original
Original
1st

1st
Original
1st
Original
1st
Original
1st

3rd
Original
1st

1st

1st
2nd
Original
2nd
Original
2nd
Original
1st
Original
Original
1st
Original

PAGE

2-24
2-25
2-26
2-27
2-28
2-29
2-30
2-31
2-32
2-33
2-34
2-35
2-36
2-37
2-38
2-39
2-40
2-41
2-42
2-43
2-43.1
2-44
2-45
2-46
2-47
2-48
2-49
2-50
2-50.1
2-50.2
2-50.3
2-50.4
2-50.5
2-50.6
2-50.7
2-50.8
2-50.9
2-50.10
2-50.11

Vice President-Regulatory Compliance & Analytics
100 CenturyLink Drive
Monroe, Louisiana 71203

NUMBER OF
REVISION
EXCEPT AS
INDICATED

Original
Original
1st
Original
Original
Original
Original
1st
Original
2nd
Original
Original
1st

1st

1st
Original
Original
Original
4th
2nd
Original
1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

EFFECTIVE DATE:
October 1, 2019



CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES

NUMBER OF

REVISION

EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED
8-8 1st
8-9 Original
8-10 Original
8-11 Original
8-12 Original
8-13 Original
9-1 Original
9-2 1st
10-1 Original
11-1 1st
11-2 1st
11-3 1st
11-4 3rd
11-5 1st
11-6 2nd
11-7 1st
11-7.1 Original
11-7.2 Original
11-7.3 Original
11-7.4 Original
11-75 Original
11-7.6 Original
11-8 Original
11-9 2nd
11-10 2nd
11-11 4th
11-12 4th
11-13 4th
11-14 5th
12-1 1st
12-2 Original
12-3 1st
12-4 1st
12-5 Original
12-6 Original
12-7 Original
12-8 Original
12-9 1st
12-10 1st

*  Revised Page

ISSUE DATE:
September 16, 2019

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 2
22nd Revised Page 1.5

Cancels 21st Revised Page 1.5

FACILITIES FOR INTERSTATE ACCESS

CHECKSHEET
NUMBER OF
REVISION
EXCEPT AS
PAGE INDICATED
12-11 1st
12-12 Original
12-13 11th
12-14 11th
12-15 11th
12-16 10th
12-17 11th
12-18 9th
12-19 10th
12-20 2nd
12-21 1st
13-1 3rd
13-2 3rd
13-3 3rd
13-4 2nd
13-5 15th
13-6 31st
14-1 Original
15-1 Original
15-2 Original
15-3 Original
16-1 1st
16-2 1st
16-3 Original
16-4 Original
16-5 1st
16-6 2nd
16-6.1 Original
16-7 Original
16-8 Original
16-9 Original
16-10 Original
16-11 Original
16-12 Original
16-13 Original
16-14 Original
16-15 Original
16-16 Original
16-17 Original
16-18 Original

Issued Under Transmittal No. 108

PAGE

16-19
16-20
16-21
16-22
16-23
16-24
16-25
16-26
16-27
17-1

17-2

17-3

17-4

17-5

17-6

17-7

17-8

17-9

17-10
17-11
17-12
17-13
17-14
17-15
17-16
17-17
17-18
17-19
17-20
17-21
17-22
17-23
17-24
17-25
17-26
17-27
17-28
17-29
17-30

Vice President-Regulatory Compliance & Analytics
100 CenturyLink Drive
Monroe, Louisiana 71203

NUMBER OF
REVISION
EXCEPT AS
INDICATED

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
Original
2nd
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
1st
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
1st
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

EFFECTIVE DATE:
October 1, 2019



CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 2
15th Revised Page 13-5
Cancels 14th Revised Page 13-5
FACILITIES FOR INTERSTATE ACCESS
13. END USER FIA (Cont'd)

13.7 Rates and Charges

Monthly rates for Subscriber Line Charges (SLC) are as follows:
(A) SLC

- Per Common Line

Business Business and Single Line

Multiline Primary Residence  Non-Primary Residence
Jurisdiction Monthly Rate Monthly Rate Monthly Rate
Alabama $9.20 (R) $6.50 $6.87
Missouri 9.20 (R) 6.50 6.87

ISDN BRI ISDN BRI

Jurisdiction Monthly Rate Monthly Rate
Alabama $6.87 $46.00 (R)
Missouri 6.87 46.00 (R)

* These charges will be waived for Residence customers who receive Lifeline Assistance Program

benefits.
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CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 2
31st Revised Page 13-6
Cancels 30th Revised Page 13-6
FACILITIES FOR INTERSTATE ACCESS
13. END USER FIA (Cont'd)

13.7 Rates and Charges (Cont'd)

(B) Access Recovery Charge (ARC)

Monthly rates for ARC are as follows:
- Per Line or Trunk, each

Business Multi-Line

Centrex Business Single Line

Monthly Rate ** Monthly Rate*
Jurisdiction
Alabama $3.75 $2.34
Missouri $3.75 $2.50

ISDN BRI ISDN PRI

Monthly Rate Monthly Rate
Jurisdiction
Alabama $2.34 $3.75
Missouri $2.50 $3.75

The Primary Residence and Non-Primary Residence* ARC exchange-specific rates apply to the
following exchanges/companies:

CenturyTel of Southern Alabama
ALL EXCHANGES $ -

CenturyTel of Central Missouri
Ashland
Ava
Centralia
Clark
Columbia
Crane
Hallsville
Mansfield
Rocheport
Sturgeon

AR BPOPRHPH BB
1

(C) FUSC Surcharge Factor Percentage
25.0% (1)

*  The ARC Charge does not apply to customers purchasing CenturyLink's Pure Broadband Bundle.
**  Centrex customers that have a Dedicated Centrex Common Block are exempt from the ARC

charge.
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